
First Last Title Agency email Phone 

Night Multia Youth Coordinator Refugee Dream Center night@refugeedreamcanter@gmail 401-688-9652

Rebecca Taft Senior Grant Writer Familt Service of RI rtaft@familyserviceri.org 401-519-2287

Seena Franklin VP of Program Development Comprehensive Community Action Program sfranklin@comcap.org 401-562-2248

Brian Hull Chief Program Officer Dorcas International bhull@diiri.org 401-580-3321

Elizabeth Zacarias Program Coordinator Comprehensive Community Action ezacarias@comcap.org 401-952-9226

Sheri Lupoli Grants Writer Doracs International slupidi@diiri.org 401-297-1676

Elizabeth Castellano Deputy Director Comprehensive Community Action ecastellano@cappri.org 401-273-2000

Meghan Nhar Assistant VP Family Development Comprehensive Community Action mnhar@comcap.org 401-786-4406

Michele Greco Education & Job Development Supervisor Community Action Partnership of Prov. County mgreco@cappri.org 401273-2000 x122

Attendees at the 2023 WIOA Youth Bidder Conference December 5, 2022
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